



City of Keller Texas

BEAR CREEK PARK SEWER IMPROVEMENTS

BID TABULATION

September 10, 2019

Flow Line Utilities, Inc.
2546 Merrell Road, S-103
Dallas, TX 75229
972-243-3510

Aushill Construction, LLC
2919 Commerce St., S-700
Dallas, TX 75226
972-505-8101

<u>Item</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Quantity</u>	<u>Unit</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Amount</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Amount</u>
1	Mobilization/Demobilization	1	L.S.	5,000.00	5,000.00	4,000.00	4,000.00
2	Barricades, Signs, & Traffic	1	L.S.	2,000.00	2,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
3	8" PVC SDR-26	1,157	L.F.	39.00	45,123.00	45.00	52,065.00
4	48" Manhole	4	EA.	4,500.00	18,000.00	5,000.00	20,000.00
5	6" PVC Sewer Service	1	L.S.	950.00	950.00	1,200.00	1,200.00
6	Connection to Ex. Sewer	1	EA.	950.00	950.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
7	Testing of Manholes/Pipe	1	L.S.	6,500.00	6,500.00	3,000.00	3,000.00
8	Trench Safety Plan	1,334	L.F.	2.00	2,668.00	1.00	1,334.00
9	5/8-Inch Dom. Service	1	L.S.	950.00	950.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
10	Solid Sodding	4,450	S.Y.	6.50	28,925.00	6.00	26,700.00
11	Remove & Replace Ex. Trail	205	S.F.	15.00	3,075.00	10.00	2,050.00
12	Miscellaneous Paving Allowance	1	L.S.	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
TOTAL CONSTRUCTION COST					\$119,141.00		\$122,349.00



City of Keller Texas

BEAR CREEK PARK SEWER IMPROVEMENTS

BID TABULATION

September 10, 2019

Leetech Solutions, LLC
P.O. Box 939
Aledo, TX 76008
817-805-6405

North Texas Contracting
4999 Keller Haslet Road
Keller, TX 76244
817-430-9500

<u>Item</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Quantity</u>	<u>Unit</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Amount</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Amount</u>
1	Mobilization/Demobilization	1	L.S.	8,000.00	8,000.00	10,500.00	10,500.00
2	Barricades, Signs, & Traffic	1	L.S.	3,000.00	3,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00
3	8" PVC SDR-26	1,157	L.F.	46.00	53,222.00	63.00	72,891.00
4	48" Manhole	4	EA.	3,500.00	14,000.00	4,500.00	18,000.00
5	6" PVC Sewer Service	1	L.S.	500.00	500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00
6	Connection to Ex. Sewer	1	EA.	500.00	500.00	2,000.00	2,000.00
7	Testing of Manholes/Pipe	1	L.S.	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00
8	Trench Safety Plan	1,334	L.F.	1.00	1,334.00	1.00	1,334.00
9	5/8-Inch Dom. Service	1	L.S.	500.00	500.00	2,000.00	2,000.00
10	Solid Sodding	4,450	S.Y.	7.00	31,150.00	2.00	8,900.00
11	Remove & Replace Ex. Trail	205	S.F.	20.00	4,100.00	12.00	2,460.00
12	Miscellaneous Paving Allowance	1	L.S.	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
					\$123,306.00		\$128,585.00



City of Keller Texas

BEAR CREEK PARK SEWER IMPROVEMENTS

BID TABULATION

September 10, 2019

Wildstone Construction
12850 HWY 287
Ft. Worth, TX 76052
817-847-8660

Excel 4 Construction, LLC
P.O. Box 4739
Ft. Worth, TX 76164
817-457-3399

<u>Item</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Quantity</u>	<u>Unit</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Amount</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Amount</u>
1	Mobilization/Demobilization	1	L.S.	10,800.00	10,800.00	4,000.00	4,000.00
2	Barricades, Signs, & Traffic	1	L.S.	6,400.00	6,400.00	3,700.00	3,700.00
3	8" PVC SDR-26	1,157	L.F.	44.00	50,908.00	60.00	69,420.00
4	48" Manhole	4	EA.	4,100.00	16,400.00	5,500.00	22,000.00
5	6" PVC Sewer Service	1	L.S.	1,400.00	1,400.00	550.00	550.00
6	Connection to Ex. Sewer	1	EA.	2,200.00	2,200.00	500.00	500.00
7	Testing of Manholes/Pipe	1	L.S.	2,150.00	2,150.00	9,700.00	9,700.00
8	Trench Safety Plan	1,334	L.F.	2.00	2,668.00	1.00	1,334.00
9	5/8-Inch Dom. Service	1	L.S.	2,400.00	2,400.00	1,650.00	1,650.00
10	Solid Sodding	4,450	S.Y.	7.30	32,485.00	6.00	26,700.00
11	Remove & Replace Ex. Trail	205	S.F.	35.00	7,175.00	25.00	5,125.00
12	Miscellaneous Paving Allowance	1	L.S.	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
					\$139,986.00		\$149,679.00



City of Keller Texas

BEAR CREEK PARK SEWER IMPROVEMENTS

BID TABULATION

September 10, 2019

Pennington Utility Construction
13350 Eules Street
Eules, TX 76040
817-952-3411

Gra-Tex Utilities, Inc.
P.O. Box 700
Arlington, TX 76004

<u>Item</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Quantity</u>	<u>Unit</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Amount</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Amount</u>
1	Mobilization/Demobilization	1	L.S.	18,975.00	18,975.00	65,000.00	65,000.00
2	Barricades, Signs, & Traffic	1	L.S.	9,845.00	9,845.00	7,500.00	7,500.00
3	8" PVC SDR-26	1,157	L.F.	67.98	78,658.00	95.00	109,915.00
4	48" Manhole	4	EA.	7,932.00	31,728.00	4,800.00	19,200.00
5	6" PVC Sewer Service	1	L.S.	1,925.00	1,925.00	1,720.00	1,720.00
6	Connection to Ex. Sewer	1	EA.	3,259.00	3,259.00	680.00	680.00
7	Testing of Manholes/Pipe	1	L.S.	5,000.00	5,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
8	Trench Safety Plan	1,334	L.F.	3.50	4,675.00	0.50	667.00
9	5/8-Inch Dom. Service	1	L.S.	4,785.00	4,785.00	2,330.00	2,330.00
10	Solid Sodding	4,450	S.Y.	13.98	62,232.50	17.50	77,875.00
11	Remove & Replace Ex. Trail	205	S.F.	46.47	9,526.00	24.00	4,920.00
12	Miscellaneous Paving Allowance	1	L.S.	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
					\$235,608.50		\$295,807.00